Brook Farm EC Inter-Schools Show Jumping

Friday, October 29, 2021 - Friday, October 29, 2021

Class 1
Bridle No
1
14
29
34
13
33
12
24
26
36
16
7
11
20
21
23
25
32
2
28
35
15

Class 2
Bridle No
15

Drawn Ord Horse

09:30 Terry

09:32 Annandale captain splash
09:34 Herbie

09:36 Maisy

09:38 Corndon snapacrack
09:40 Sonny

09:42 Menodac

09:44 Kilbridget Boston
09:46 Wenlock Ewan

09:48 Scarlett Queen

09:50 Kilcolony duke

09:52 Mount Daisy Starlight
09:54 Toffee twist

09:56 Cynheidrefawr Dylan
09:58 Carrie

10:00 Rockyview Zeta
10:02 April

10:04 Bambi

10:06 Piper

10:08 Jack
10:10 Dora the Explorer
10:12 Lammermuir bailey

Drawn Ord Horse
10:34 Lammermuir bailey

Judge/s

Section

Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Judge/s
Section
Individual Only

Class Notes

New Hall

The Sandon Team

The Sandon Team
The Hertfordshire & Essex High School
Forest School

Class Notes



28
18

17

16
35
25
21
20
32
23

o

31

37
30
10
29
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Class 3
Bridle No
19

5

10

14

30

37

10:36 Jack

10:38 Benjie Bumblebee
10:40 Mount Daisy Starlight
10:42 Little mocking bird
10:44 Terry

10:46 Kilcolony duke

10:48 Dora the Explorer
10:50 April

10:52 Carrie

10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan
10:56 Bambi

10:58 Rockyview Zeta
11:00 MENODAC

11:02 Guinness

11:04 Televaya

11:06 Bierway Bella Mae
11:08 Stoney Burke

11:10 Vitus

11:12 Coshla Milly

11:14 Tully
11:16 Herbie
11:18 Castlecoote Mojo

11:20 Annandale captain splash

Drawn Ord Horse

11:40 Castlecoote Mojo

11:42 Sophie XIV

11:44 Tully

11:46 Annandale captain splash
11:48 Coshla Milly

11:50 Vitus

Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Judge/s

Section

Team & Individual
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual

The Herts and Essex High school

Felsted School

The Hertfordshire & Essex High School

Forest School
The Sandon School
Gosfield School

Felsted School
Presdales
Felsted School
Presdales

The Hertfordshire & Essex High School
New Hall

Class Notes
The Herts and Essex High School

The Hertfordshire & Essex High School

Presdales



Dyane

Calcourt Capri
Klonkeen Brock

Mrs Browns Boy
Chartleys Braveheart
Liscannor Tulira
Benjie Bumblebee

Drawn Ord Horse

Klonkeen Brock
Dyane

Calcourt Capri

Mrs Browns Boy
Chartleys Braveheart
Midnight Dancer I

Bridle No Drawn Ord Horse

22 11:52
27 11:54
8 11:56
38 11:58
39 12:00
40 12:02
18 12:04
Class 4

Bridle No

8 12:26
22 12:28
27 12:30
38 12:32
39 12:34
41 12:36
Class 5 A&l

41 12:50
40 12:52

Midnight Dancer Il
Liscannor Tulira

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Judge/s

Section

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Judge/s
Section
Pony
Pony

Brentwood
The Herts & Essex High School

Class Notes

Brentwood

Class Notes
Brentwood
Brentwood



