Brook Farm EC Inter-Schools Show Jumping Friday, October 29, 2021 - Friday, October 29, 2021

Class 1		Judge/s		
Bridle No	Drawn Ord Horse		Section	Class Notes
1	09:30	Terry	Individual Only	
14	09:32	Annandale captain splash	Team & Individual	
29	09:34	Herbie	Individual Only	New Hall
34	09:36	Maisy	Individual Only	
13	09:38	Corndon snapacrack	Team & Individual	
33	09:40	Sonny	Team & Individual	
12	09:42	Menodac	Team & Individual	
24	09:44	Kilbridget Boston	Individual Only	The Sandon Team
26	09:46	Wenlock Ewan	Individual Only	
36	09:48	Scarlett Queen	Individual Only	
16	09:50	Kilcolony duke	Individual Only	
7	09:52	Mount Daisy Starlight	Individual Only	
11	09:54	Toffee twist	Team & Individual	
20	09:56	Cynheidrefawr Dylan	Team & Individual	
21	09:58	Carrie	Individual Only	
23	10:00	Rockyview Zeta	Individual Only	The Sandon Team
25	10:02	April	Team & Individual	The Hertfordshire & Essex High School
32	10:04	Bambi	Individual Only	Forest School
2	10:06	Piper	Individual Only	
28	10:08	Jack	Individual Only	
35	10:10	Dora the Explorer	Individual Only	
15	10:12	Lammermuir bailey	Individual Only	
Class 2	Class 2		Judge/s	
Bridle No	Drawn Or	d Horse	Section	Class Notes
15	10:34	Lammermuir bailey	Individual Only	

18 10:38 Benjie Bumblebee Team & Individual The Herts and Essex High school 7 10:40 Mount Daisy Starlight Individual Only 17 10:42 Little mocking bird Team & Individual 1 10:44 Terry Team & Individual 35 10:48 Dora the Explorer Individual Only 25 10:50 April Team & Individual Only 26 10:52 Carrie Individual Only 27 10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan Team & Individual 38 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only Forest School 39 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual Only 30 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales 4 11:08 Stoney Burke Team & Individual Felsted School
17 10:42 Little mocking bird Team & Individual 1 10:44 Terry Team & Individual 16 10:46 Kilcolony duke Team & Individual 35 10:48 Dora the Explorer Individual Only 25 10:50 April Team & Individual 20 10:52 Carrie Individual Only 20 10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan Team & Individual 32 10:56 Bambi Individual Only 23 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School 6 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual 7 Team & Individual 8 Individual Only 9 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 1 Televaya Team & Individual 1 Televaya Team & Individual 1 Felsted School 9 Presdales
1 10:44 Terry Team & Individual Felsted School 16 10:46 Kilcolony duke Team & Individual 35 10:48 Dora the Explorer Individual Only 25 10:50 April Team & Individual Only 20 10:52 Carrie Individual Only 20 10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan Team & Individual 32 10:56 Bambi Individual Only Forest School 23 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School 6 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual Only 9 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 3 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Only Presdales
16 10:46 Kilcolony duke Team & Individual 35 10:48 Dora the Explorer Individual Only 25 10:50 April Team & Individual 26 10:52 Carrie Individual Only 27 10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan Team & Individual 38 10:56 Bambi Individual Only Forest School 29 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School 30 MENODAC Team & Individual 31 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
3510:48Dora the ExplorerIndividual Only2510:50AprilTeam & IndividualThe Hertfordshire & Essex High School2110:52CarrieIndividual Only2010:54Cynheidrefawr DylanTeam & Individual3210:56BambiIndividual OnlyForest School2310:58Rockyview ZetaIndividual OnlyThe Sandon School611:00MENODACTeam & IndividualGosfield School911:02GuinnessIndividual Only311:04TelevayaTeam & IndividualFelsted School3111:06Bierway Bella MaeIndividual OnlyPresdales
25 10:50 April Team & Individual The Hertfordshire & Essex High School 21 10:52 Carrie Individual Only 20 10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan Team & Individual 32 10:56 Bambi Individual Only Forest School 23 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School 6 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual Gosfield School 9 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 3 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only
21 10:52 Carrie Individual Only 20 10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan Team & Individual 32 10:56 Bambi Individual Only Forest School 23 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School 6 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual Only 9 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 3 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
20 10:54 Cynheidrefawr Dylan Team & Individual 32 10:56 Bambi Individual Only Forest School 23 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School 6 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual Gosfield School 9 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 3 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
10:56 Bambi Individual Only Forest School 10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual Gosfield School 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
10:58 Rockyview Zeta Individual Only The Sandon School MENODAC Team & Individual Gosfield School Individual Only Guinness Individual Only Team & Individual Only Team & Individual Only Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
6 11:00 MENODAC Team & Individual Gosfield School 9 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 3 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
9 11:02 Guinness Individual Only 3 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
3 11:04 Televaya Team & Individual Felsted School 31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
31 11:06 Bierway Bella Mae Individual Only Presdales
,
4 11:08 Stoney Burke Team & Individual Felsted School
37 11:10 Vitus Individual Only
30 11:12 Coshla Milly Individual Only Presdales
10 11:14 Tully Team & Individual The Hertfordshire & Essex High School
29 11:16 Herbie Individual Only New Hall
19 11:18 Castlecoote Mojo Team & Individual
14 11:20 Annandale captain splash Team & Individual

Class 3			Judge/s		
Bridle No	Drawn Ord Horse		Section	Class Notes	
19	11:40	Castlecoote Mojo	Team & Individual	The Herts and Essex High School	
5	11:42	Sophie XIV	Individual Only		
10	11:44	Tully	Team & Individual	The Hertfordshire & Essex High School	
14	11:46	Annandale captain splash	Individual Only		
30	11:48	Coshla Milly	Individual Only	Presdales	
37	11:50	Vitus	Team & Individual		

22	11:52	Dyane	Individual Only	
27	11:54	Calcourt Capri	Individual Only	
8	11:56	Klonkeen Brock	Individual Only	
38	11:58	Mrs Browns Boy	Team & Individual	
39	12:00	Chartleys Braveheart	Team & Individual	
40	12:02	Liscannor Tulira	Team & Individual	Brentwood
18	12:04	Benjie Bumblebee	Team & Individual	The Herts & Essex High School

Class 4				Judge/s		
Bridle No Drawn O		Drawn Ord	d Horse	Section	Class Notes	
	8	12:26	Klonkeen Brock	Individual Only		
	22	12:28	Dyane	Individual Only		
	27	12:30	Calcourt Capri	Individual Only		
	38	12:32	Mrs Browns Boy	Team & Individual		
	39	12:34	Chartleys Braveheart	Team & Individual		
	41	12:36	Midnight Dancer II	Team & Individual	Brentwood	

Class 5 A&I			Judge/s		
Bridle No	Drawn O	rd Horse	Section	Class Notes	
41	12:50	Midnight Dancer II	Pony	Brentwood	
40	12:52	Liscannor Tulira	Pony	Brentwood	